
Timetable. TE0018 Geographic information systems for engineers, 5 credits, 2018

Course leader: Anders.Larsolle@slu.se
Examinator: Tomas.Thierfelder@slu.se 2019-05-02
Date Time Activity Premises
w45 Time Activity Premises

Tue 06-Nov

Wed 07-Nov 10:15 - 12:00 L Course intro lecture UllsH Room R

Thu 08-Nov

Fri 09-Nov 10:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop UllsH Computer room 2, UllsH Computer room 3

w46
Mon 12-Nov

Tue 13-Nov 10:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop UllsH Computer room 2, UllsH Computer room 3
13:15 - 15:00 L Lecture UllsH Room Z

Wed 14-Nov

Thu 15-Nov

Fri 16-Nov

w47
Mon 19-Nov

Tue 20-Nov

Wed 21-Nov 10:15 - 12:00 L Lecture UllsH Room U
13:15 - 15:00 W Exercise Workshop LIB Computer room 1

Thu 22-Nov

Fri 23-Nov

w48
Mon 26-Nov

Tue 27-Nov

Wed 28-Nov 08:15 - 10:00 W Exercise Workshop LIB Computer room 1
10:15 - 12:00 L Lecture UllsH Room Z

Thu 29-Nov

Fri 30-Nov

w49
Mon 03-Dec

Tue 04-Dec

Wed 05-Dec 10:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop LIB Computer room 1
13:15 - 15:00 L Lecture UllsH Room R

Thu 06-Dec

Fri 07-Dec

mailto:Tomas.Thierfelder@slu.se


w50
Mon 10-Dec

Tue 11-Dec 10:15 - 12:00 L Guest Lecture. Anton Willersten, Uppsala 
Municipality

UllsH T

Wed 12-Dec

Thu 13-Dec

Fri 14-Dec 10:15 - 12:00 L Lecture UllsH Room R
13:15 - 15:00 W Exercise Workshop LIB Computer room 1

w2
Mon 07-Jan

Tue 08-Jan

Wed 09-Jan 10:15 - 12:00 L
EVAL

Lecture
Course Valuation

UllsH Room Q

13:15 - 15:00 W Exercise Workshop UllsH Computer room 3
Thu 10-Jan

Fri 11-Jan

w3
Mon 14-Jan

Tue 15-Jan
13:00 - 17:00 EXAM Written test / Tenta UH Room K

Wed 16-Jan

Thu 17-Jan

Fri 18-Jan

w9 Time Activity Premises
ons 27-feb

13:00 - 17:00 EXAM2 Written test UllsH Room T
June Time Activity Premises
Fri 14-Jun 09:00 - 13:00 EXAM3 3nd Written test UH Room N

(register your participation using the SLU Studentportal)
August Time Activity Premises
Mon 26-Aug 13.30 - 17.30 EXAM4 4th Written test (Room will be announced later)

(register your participation using the SLU Studentportal)

Premises
MVM: MVM-centre, Lennart Hjelms väg 9
BioC:  Bio-centre,  Almas Allé 5
UH : Teaching centre / Undervisningshuset   Almas allé 10
UllsH: Ulls hus, Almas allé 8
VHC: Veterinary and animal centre / Veterinär och husdjurscentrum   Ulls väg 26
LIB: Library, Almas allé 12
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